

		TOS 21		TOS 23/1	
QUANTITÀ		COSTO UNIT.	totale	COSTO UNIT.	totale
			10.840,52 €		14.028,53 €
Oneri comuni					
1	17.N05.002.014	56	16,37 €	916,73 €	22,74 € 1.273,44 €
2	17.N05.002.020	224	4,99483	1.118,84 €	5,56 € 1.245,44 €
3	17.N05.002.012	15	8,00 €	119,96 €	13,97 € 209,55 €
4	17.N05.002.018	60	0,76955	46,17 €	1,10 € 66,00 €
5	17.N05.003.030	70	8,94988	626,49 €	16,96 € 1.187,20 €
6	17.N05.003.032	280	1,37138	383,99 €	2,76 € 772,80 €
7	17.N05.004.001	5	8,05836	40,29 €	10,96 € 54,80 €
8	17.N06.004.011	5	207	1.035,00 €	306,55 € 1.532,75 €
9	17.N07.002.008	120	27,98333	3.358,00 €	33,93 € 4.071,60 €
10	17.N07.002.015	5	28,75	143,75 €	29,00 € 145,00 €
11	17.P03.002.029	2	53,92616	107,85 €	52,02 € 104,04 €
12	17.P03.002.031	1	123,01933	123,02 €	160,11 € 160,11 €
13	17.P03.002.035	6	27,98813	167,93 €	39,57 € 237,42 €
14	17.P03.002.040	2	52,58446	105,17 €	51,22 € 102,44 €
15	17.P05.001.003	56	1,41353	79,16 €	1,94 € 108,64 €
16	17.P07.002.001	4	8,767	35,07 €	17,08 € 68,32 €
17	17.P07.002.007	4	21,99375	87,98 €	44,24 € 176,96 €
18	17.P07.002.009	25	4,86594	121,65 €	7,12 € 178,00 €
19	17.P07.003.001	2	76,99981	154,00 €	97,85 € 195,70 €
20	17.P07.004.001	2	40,25	80,50 €	56,84 € 113,68 €
21	17.S08.002.002	6	50	300,00 €	50,43 € 302,58 €
22	F01.010.005.a	2	22,98	45,96 €	23,79 € 47,58 €
23	F01.010.005.b	2	38,13	76,26 €	38,79 € 77,58 €
24	F01.031.010.b	135	0,57	76,95 €	0,58 € 78,30 €
25	F01.031.015.a	25	15,4	385,00 €	15,56 € 389,00 €
26	F01.031.015.b	100	3,5	350,00 €	3,54 € 354,00 €
27	F01.031.035.b	10	16,31	163,10 €	16,60 € 166,00 €
28	F01.031.085	60	0,96	57,60 €	1,08 € 64,80 €
29	F01.031.095.a	60	1,41	84,60 €	1,48 € 88,80 €
30	F01.031.160.a	25	7,06	176,50 €	7,19 € 179,75 €
31	F01.043.005.a	162,5	1,68	273,00 €	1,70 € 276,25 €